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The Edinburgh Young Theatre Company presents :-

"Davy - the Musical" 
South Leith Parish Church Halls. 
August 27th - September 1st 1990 

Northern Light Lighting Hire List: Attention Mr G. Dewar 

Hire Period :- August 26th to September 1st 1990. 

Item 

TOA Bodypacks 
AKG C568 + 10m Cable 
Mixer/Amp 
Suspension Clips 
Phantom Power Unit 
20m L.S. Cables 
Bose Jumpers 
Bose EQ 
10m Mic Cable 
Signal Jack to Cannons 
Jack to Jacks 
10m Mic Cable 
30m Mic Cable 
Bose 802 

Director 

(Series) 

Ian Dewar, 
35, Silverknowes Court, 
Edinburgh, 
EH4 5NN 
Tel :- 031-336 1081 
Mobile :- 0860 773 848 
Office :- 0875 320652 
Fax:- 0875 320955 

Qty. 

3 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
6 
2 

1pr 

Vat 

Lighting Designer/Director :- Michael Hume, 

at 

77, Muir Wood Road, 
Currie, 
Midlothian, 
EH14 5JE 
Tel :- 031-449 4036 

Price 

132:00 
24:00 
40:00 

N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
N/C 
4:20 
1:35 

48:00 
249:55 

15 % 37:43 
286:98 


